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RofAfIe

ROALIE(112610.KS) 2{S2AHH

CHRiR B EAARM
[(EEIRS)] 2021A  2022A  2023F  2024F  2025F  (THejAloiel) 2021A  2022A  2023F  2024F  2025F
AREEA 17711 17795 20519 24419 29048  OfEH 11950 13749 16033 24350 32214
FSAE 10729 10116 12300 15137 18615 Z718(%) 233 151 166 519 323
e 2784 1962 3481 4231 5042  OiEQDt 10236 12387 13599 20262 26857
OhEatA 3984 3663 3716 5010 6550  OfEZo0|0! 1714 1362 2434 4088 5357
AHDARA 3509 3818 4423 5210 6330 oy @ Q|| 703 941 1105 1199 1255
HIRSARA 6982 7679 819 9282 10433 7|EtE el 00 00 00 00 00
SRt 636 1148 1195 1244 1294  ¥o[ 1011 421 1329 2889 4102
SHAA 5100 5322 5905 6999 8170 Z718(%) 36 (583) 2155 1174 420
7|et 1246 1209 1119 1039 99  EBMDA 1393 1077 2041 3675 4991
SafEA 8273 8549 10776 12899 14%0.1 2718(%) 98  (27) 85 801 358
e 5727 6238 6956 8070 9463  Foelkol (104) (@04 434 (316 (330
OHURHS 3163 3234 3649 4560 5650 02 16 22 18 30 40
S50y 2100 2725 3025 3225 3525 otelE 87 147 236 280 316
7|et 44 280 282 285 288 2|2gaol 60 Q7) 84 B84 @8
HIRSEAY 2547 2310 3819 4828 5338 7|EtEY L @3 @51 (132 19 30
HIRSO0R A 2342 2079 3579 4579 5079 Mol %07 17 85 2573 3772
J|Et 205 232 241 250 259 2718(%) 570 (981) 50476 1877 466
AZEA 938 Q47 9743 11520 14247  HHQIMHIZ 248 103 173 566 834
Z|HR |2 8942 8766 9262 1,039 13766  E7R0Y 64.7 98 722 2008 2938
=2z 211 211 211 211 211 Z718(%) 27 AW BM 1783 464
2t=2oiz 5073 6095 6095 6095 6095 A2 662 (100 722 2008 2938
o|doia 2678 2392 2906 4703 7430 2718(%) 1145 A BH 1783 464
7|et 80 68 50 30 30 BR[| (15 83 00 00 00
HIZ|HHA |2 496 481 481 481 481  EPS(Y) 1,570 @3 1711 4761 6967
AZEA 38 W47 9743 11520 14247 37t8(%) 857 A 34 1783 464
za1ea 42 404 6604 7804 8604 LHEPSE) 1,570 @3 1711 4761 6967
&ala 1658 2841 3123 3573 3561 2718(%) 87 H¥  BW 1783 464
IISER F2EAAE
(clof:Alolel) 2021A  2022A  2023F  2024F  2025F 2021A  2022A  2023F  2024F  2025F
gz (1054) 1508 785 1713 2347  FLAHE)

7|20 647 (08 722 2008 2938 EPS 1,570 @3 1711 4761 6967
AHARAZH| 382 656 712 785 889 BPS 21204 20786 21963 26176 32644
7 |EfESg e 302 637 (@0)) 93 94 DPS 600 500 500 500 500
QA= (1930) 684 (247) (M74) (1574)  HR00}M(EH %)

D& EZARTY (1543) 347 (53 (1294 (1540 PER M9 na 371 133 91
TDAAZAETH (1069) @7 05 (787) (1120 PBR 31 33 29 24 19
TIPS 7 HE) 207 524 415 911 1090 EV/EBITDA 211 296 147 83 6.1
7|et 475 00 (04 ©4 04 HigolE 09 07 08 08 08
E2j33 (3006) (1053) (1337) (1934 (2127 PCR 208 243 260 93 63
7 |ERRPARZA 04 @3 (02 (02 (02 FAE%)

W IEASHUA 2176) (75 0G0 ©0O (0 ggolels 85 31 83 19 127
AH|E2} ©@23) (@84 (1147) (1742) (1933) EBTDAO|2IE 117 78 127 151 155
SRR 05 42 00 00 00 #0|98 54 (07 45 82 91
PR 3 @) 67 67 6 ROE 101 .1 80 198 237
RS 5678 (949 2069 %9 589 ROIC 87 (179 87 163 196
AASE7t 1227 122 1800 1200 800  oRYd (%)

= (173) 680 269 (231 (@11 E2USAP A2 176 307 320 310 250
Hig=22IE 173 253 207 211 211 fsHig 1874 1622 1768 1876 1967
338 1700 (7020 1517 747 810 OR {2 AE 116 29 56 103 130
7|z52 918 2618 1916 3433 4181 EZM@E)
U 2618 1916 3433 4181 4990 Z2PMB|HE 09 08 08 11 12
Gross Cash flow 1331 1194 1032 2886 3921 ezzslHe 40 36 43 56 56
GrossInvestment 4940 326 1582 3106 3699 DRSS 43 38 39 5.1 56
Free Cash Flow (36090 869 (5500 (200 223 OfQlx25 e 50 43 47 59 63

PER e
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Compliance Notice

YAtz A7 2AGY 71E22 2| 374 2t SiEE=0 oA /1S3 Yalol| 2Hofst 0] gisLct
YAte 2 A7 YUUS 7IRC2 SiIE=RC FAIS 1% Old BERstl UA| oFSLICEH
YAle & AZE 7|2FA Es A 3 A0A| AR A[G S ARO[ SiELICE
ZARMEH = AR2EY A & S5 2Est0] A4 OfshEA| 7 SiELH Tt
ZARRMEE A= Z]H 472 01K 477 MHA| siEAL BHIAZSSRZ Ol= S 2H3A101 2FARHELICE
& =0l ARE WES2 RARRMETYAR} 2019| ojHS YekslH tigstl Ao, L9l

& Alze YA HAZ2M 2E AHAAE2 GAOIA ASLICH

& Alze GAte| =2 glo| OfEdt A0 OfEdt HEHZE =4, BiE, &, HY, CHolg 4= giaLct

& A=0l| EE LE2 YA 2IMRMET A2 015t 2t 4 FE 28 Q021 Z10[H, GAks O HEo|L HAEE B o~ giELCH
T2t oSt 20 Az 240 FAIEZI0| Zujoj| Cish B2 24 Aajof st SURZZ AREE 4 giEUCt

FAPRE Y SASE/FAR Hig

TEZH U G E2PRZE1274Y (RAVIEY S7I0HH| 2AUZ=0| oY SHAAUES OJ0[F) AL EZL|H HIZ(%)
- STRONG BUY(@H5) 27 |FY ZIICHH| +50%0| 4 0%
- BUY (@) 27|12 Z71chH| +15%0]4F ~ +50%0|a¢ 94%
- HOLD(EE 2A7|2Y Z7|0H] -10%0|4H ~ +15%0|2¢ 5%
- REDUCE(CHE) ZA7|FY ZTICHH| -10%0(2t 1%
(2023.06.30 7|&)
212147 E2J0| A U SHIH AL
e 12/18(%) HOJALIE(112610K5) 77+ L SR 20|
22U E2jolH SHIR) AP oot 20@EA) Cie o 2| AE: SISt
oel ot
20010928 Buy 110,000 LE] 442 294
20211005 Buy 110,000 IE] 444 325
20211006 Buy 110,000 iG] 45 325
20211108 Buy 110,000 iLE] 458 400
202111220 Buy 110,000 iLE] 461 400
20211228 Buy 110,000 ] 464 400
20220110 Buy 110,000 ] 468 402
2020214 Buy 110,000 IE] 453 402
2020302 Buy 110,000 IE] 439 402
20220302 Buy 110,000 5] 39 402
20220310 Buy 110,000 ] 441 402 ()
2020321 Buy 110,000 IE] 445 414 160,000 - Woja9lE ——=2m=y)
20020323 Buy 110,000 ] 46 414
20220328 Buy 110,000 ] 4438 416 140.000 1
202204408 Buy 110,000 i 455 416 120,000
20220425 Buy 110,000 14 483 440 100,000 A
20220506 Buy 110,000 5] 525 53 80,000 |
20220511 Buy 100,000 5] 416 242
22053 By 100000 ] 410 212 60,000
20220530 Buy 100,000 ] 407 242 40,000
20220610 Buy 100,000 ] 406 242 20,000 1
20220629 Buy 100,000 {iE] 397 242 o | | | | |
20220711 By 100000 1 389 A2 20-10 21-04 21-10 22-04 22-10 23-04
20220718 Buy 100,000 14 380 242
20220729 Buy 100,000 14 364 242
20220805 Buy 100,000 {LE] 360 242
20220808 Buy 100,000 14 360 242
20220816 Buy 100,000 14 360 242
20220824 Buy 100,000 {LE] 361 242
20220905 Buy 100,000 5] 367 22
20220916 Buy 100,000 14 367 242
20220920 Buy 100,000 14 366 242
20220926 Buy 100,000 5] 367 22
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2022-1005
2022-10-14
20221018
20221025
2022-10-26
20221107
2022-11-10
2022-11-17
2022-11-28
20221212
20221220
2022-12-22
20230103
20230109
202301-12
202301-19
20230215
20230227
20230320
20230327
20230403
20230410
20230417
20230427
20230511
20230515
20230530
20230619
20230626
20230711
20230810
20230901

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Strong Buy
Strong Buy
StrongBuy
Strong Buy
Strong Buy
StrongBuy
Strong Buy
StrongBuy

100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
100,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
140,000
140,000

!
!
14
14
!
14
14
!
!
14
14
!
!
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

365
365
365
361
357
310
278
403
405
407
408
408
407
404
403
403
393
385
378
372
366
358
356
379
444
444
444
453
460
479
533

242
242
242
242
242
242
242
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
353
369
369
369
374
379
380
507
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